3-4
3-4

6-7
6-7

10
11
12
13
14-15
14-15
16-17
16-17
18

A WDNPF

Poisid

Egon Vaiksaar
Mark Leinfeld
Martin Kokk

Argo Rihkrand
Steven Adamberg
Eduard Ulevain
Kristjan Juuse
Karl-Markus Pihlakas
Kristo Réastas
Robert Példer
Henry Savi

Filip Taik

Lauri Linnas

Karl Indrek Rebane
Oliver Kain

Henry Anderson
Vahur Kurvits
Jasper Noorkdiv

Mehed
Erik Velleram

Tiudrukud

Diana Halla

Margot Kreem
Beatrice Marlene Metsaorg
Mariliis Muuga
Vanessa Reitel

Anna Maria Orel
Gete Tiirats

Britta Luup

Marite Helina Sihver
Johanna Puntso
Maria Helena Vallikivi
Kristin Kasak

Kirke Timmusk

Laura Smolski

Kerda Timmusk
Elisabeth Kirme
Angelina Jerjomina
Liilia Pilden

Naised

Renna Toniste
Liina Peel
Mari Allese
Suviliis Sakk

SK Leksi 44

Teivashlppe dhtuvdistlus

07.02.95
31.01.95
13.06.97
23.03.95
19.10.96
04.02.97
11.05.98
15.02.97
16.07.98
20.03.97
31.03.97
25.08.98
28.09.00
28.02.98
15.09.96
26.07.98
17.04.98
20.10.99

28.06.72

08.07.95
14.12.95
16.12.96
17.04.97
07.03.96
11.12.96
31.05.96
07.07.94
24.07.96
02.03.97
11.08.97
26.04.96
11.04.98
14.08.96
08.08.95
21.01.98
12.03.00
20.03.00

10.07.72
24.04.84
16.10.83
15.09.85

Peakohtunik

Peeter Randaru

Tallinn, 27.01.2009.a.

2.80
2.35
2.05
2.05
1.60
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.30
1.30
1.15
1.15
1.00
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85

2.80

2.05
2.05
1.90
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.45
1.45
1.30
1.30
1.15
1.00
1.00
0.85

3.10
2.95
2.95
2.80



